
JACK N JILL SCHOOL 

ANNUAL EXAM  2018-19 

Date:-01-04-19 

Dear Parents, 

This is to inform you that Class IX will have their 

Annual Exam from  11
th

 April,2019(Thursday) 

to  20
th

 April,2019(Saturday). 

  The Exam Timing will be 8:30am to 11:45am. 

Time Table :- 

Date Day Subject 

11.04.19 Thurs English 

12.04.19 Friday Hindi 

*13.04.19 Saturday Ramnavmi  

*14.04.19 Sunday Sunday 

15.04.19 Monday Maths 

16.04.19 Tuesday Sanskrit 

*17.04.19 Wed Mahaveer 

jayanti 

18.04.19 Thurs Science 

*19.04.19 Friday Good Friday 

20.04.19 Saturday Social Studies 

 Note: Star Marked Dates are 

Government  declared Holidays 

including  Sunday. 

 PTM will be on 23
rd

 April 2019 

(Tuesday) from 09:00am to 12:00pm. 

 The New Session for Class X will start from 22
nd

 

April,2019(Monday). 

 Time:- 7:15am to 01:30pm. 

 

                                                   Principal 
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